
Nathan Hale Lacrosse Team Roster – 2007
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Board (* = Exec.
Board)

Address Phone Email

*President & parent
coordinator

Kelly Malone 206-523-7191 Malone_k@hotmail.com

*Operations
coordinator

Glen Osborn 206-361-8881 glenwould@comcast.net

Transportation Tamara Osborn 206-361-8881 tamarajvo@comcast.net
Uniforms Marla Malone 206-523-7191 Malone_k@hotmail.com
Videographer
Game day operations
Fields
*Treasurer Ellen Hofmann 206-523-4087 ejhofmann@msn.com
*JV Coordinator
Fundraising
Communications
*Secretary Kim Allen 2044 N.E. 104th St. 206-522-2697 kizajo@yahoo.com
Yahoo groups & web
page

Richard Strickland 9501 49th Ave NE 206-523-3164 rstrix@yahoo.com

Phone tree Denise Krouse 9501 49th Ave NE 206-523-3164 dmkrouse@comcast.net
Player recruitment Dorothy Landeen 206-363-5779 Dlandeen@earthlink.net
Coach recruitment Kathy Shiplett 6234 25th Ave NE

98115
206 526-2864 kshiplett@carlsonwagonlit.com

Booster club rep &
New player orientation

Kevin Larson 206-527-5995 Kevin.larson@seattle.gov,
larschmitt@hotmail.com

Culture Keeper &
Coach Mentor

Stan Boone 206-931-0163 cell stanboone@comcast.net

Athletic Director
*Player Rep (non-
voting)
NH Sports Booster Ric Wraspir 206-362-5795 NHSportsboster@cs.com


